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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Armored Car Services Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 125437A Department: Department of Finance

Conference Date: Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at 9:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org

Steve Sakai City of Chicago, Department of
Finance

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 700
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-2894 Steven.Sakai@cityofchicago.org

Teri Davis City of Chicago, Department of
Finance

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 700
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9080 Teri.Davis@cityofchicago.org

David Medina City of Chicago, Department of
Finance

333 South State Street,
Chicago, IL 60604

312-745-4639 David.Medina@cityofchicago.org

Sarah Miller City of Chicago, Department of
Finance

333 South State Street,
Chicago, IL 60604

312-745-3218 Sarah.Miller3@cityofchicago.org

Humberto Moya City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-2941 Humberto.Moya2@cityofchicago.org

Marc Miller Davis Bancorp P.O. Box 1690
Barrington, IL 60011

847-998-9000 mmiller@davisbancorp.com

Joe Masotti Dunbar Armored 1500 North Plum Grove Road
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-310-2666 Joe.Masotti@dunbararmored.com


